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Part List: MIX 60 El 
Item Cod.ice Qty PreZ.1.0 (Euro) Descrizione 
1 3205592 1  MANIGLIA COMPLETA MIX60 - 
2 3205607 1  COPERCHIO MIX60 - 
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4 3206585 1  SUPPORTO MOTORIDUT.MIX  60 RI  - 
5 3205587 1  PALA COMPLETA MIX60 - 
6 3205257 2  RUOTA GOMMATA A BOCCOLA  *A. 100 - 
8 3205623 1  PERNO MIX 60 *ZJNCATO - 
9 3206780 1  Contattare senri.zio vendita ricambi 
10 3200005 1  MICROINT.A ROTELLA FR617 PIZZATO - 
11 3205926 1  PUNTALI ESTERNI D.14 - 
12 2226703 1  COPIGLIA AMA 2/50 *110  - 
13 3205611 1  DISCO LAMIERA MIX60 - 
14 2222154 2  VITE TE 8.8 5737 10X120 Z - 
15 2223920 1  DADO AUTOBL. M 10 7474 - 
16 2223705 2  DADO 5589 DIAM. 12 Z - 
17 3204888 1  MANIGLIA 224/139 1=117 F.6,5 - 
18 3206079 1  MANOPOLA SENZA BORDO D.20 - 
19 2222083 1  VITE TE 8.8 5739 12X 70 Z - 
20 2224950 1  ROSETTA DEV.C72 DIAM.4 Z - 
21 2223500 1  DADO 5588 DIAM.4 Z - 
22 2223280 1  DADO 5588 DIAM.6 Z - 
23 2222540 1  VITE TCEI 5931 6X 20 Z - 
24 2223924 1  DADO AUTOBLOC. M.6 UNI7473 ALTO Z. - 
25 2223570 1  DADO 5588 DIAM.8 Z - 
26 2224140 1  ROSETTA 6593 D1AM.8X18 Z - 
27 2224535 1  ROSETTA 6592 D1AM.4X16 Z - 
28 3204186 1  VITE TC 6107 4X 40 Z - 
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Part List: MIX 60 E2 
Item Codice Qty Prezw  (Euro) Desc:rizione 

0.1 3205612 1  Contattare  senrizio vendita ricambi 
0.1 3207868 1  MOTORIDUTIORE MIX60 230V-60HZ - 
1 2222010 1  VITE TE 8.8 5739 6X 25 Z - 
2 3213001 1  ANELLO PARAOLIO 56X40X 8 - 
3 3203954 2  VITE TE 8.8 5737 6X 55 Z - 
4 3213004 1  FLANGIA RIDUTTORE MIX 60 - 
5 2216332 1  GUARNIZlONE FLA.E-B*GUARNITAL - 
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8 2204420 2  CUSCINETTO 6201 NTB - 
9 3213904 1  STAMP.INGR.Z79 Ml.25 PLAST. - 
10 2229249 1  LINGUETTA 5X5X12 - 
11 3203797 1  PIGNONE Z.19 MIX 60 - 
13 3213003 1  CARCASSA RIDUTTORE MIX 60 - 
14 2207300 1  ANELLO PARAOLIO 42X20X 7 - 
15  9  Contattare  servizio vendita ricambi 
15 2237339 1  ANELLO EL.COMP.42X0,5H3,5-0,5 - 
16 2204442 1  CUSCINETTO 6004 2Z - 
17 3203318 1  Contattare  servizio vendita ricambi 
18 2290803 1  ROTORE ETA-BETA C71 # F.P. - 
19 2204242 1  CUSCINETTO 6202 2Z - 
20 2291491 1  Contattare  servizio vendita ricambi 
21 2291471 1  VENTOLA PLAST.MEC.71 FB71 - 
22 2222454 1  VITE AUTOF.TC 6954 3,5X6,5 - 
23 3209218 1  COPRIVENTOLA MEC 71 (VENETAPRESS) - 
23 2291256 1  COPRIVENTOLA MEC-71 3F.ZN - 
24 2222973 1  VITE TE SPEC.M5X135 Z - 
25 3203806 1  COMMUTATORE B41NC  1211000 MOLV - 
26 3203808 1  RELE' V230 4051 82303303 FINDE - 
27 3203807 1  CAPPUCCIO B4PRT1 MOLVENO - 
30 3203504 1  SPINA VOLANTE 2P+T IP67  16A 200-250V - 
33 3200005 1  MICROINT.A ROTELLA FR617 PIZZATO - 
34 3203799 1  QUADRO ELET.V230-50 MIX60 - 
35 3203804 1  SCATOLA ELETT. MIX 60 - 
36 2223260 2  DADO 5587 DIAM.6 Z - 
37 2224530 2  ROSETTA 6592 D1AM.6X12,5Z - 
38 2204550 1  CUSCINETTO 6205 - 
39 2227240 1  ANELLO ARRESTO 7435 E/30 - 
40 3203796 1  INGRANAGGIO Z.58 MIX 60 - 
41 2204504 1  CUSCINETTO 6008 - 
42 2228818 1  SPINOTTO ACCIAIO 6Xl O - 
43 2222013 1  VITE TE 8.8 5737 6X 40 Z - 
44 3209220 1  Contattare  servizio vendita ricambi 
44 3207883 1  Contattare  servizio vendita ricambi 
45 2285125 1  CONDENSATORE MF.IO V450 - 
46 3203540 1  GUARNIZIONE 71X76 MEC 71 - 
47 3203795 1  ALBERO CENTRALE MIX 60 - 
48 2222452 1  VITE AUTOF.TC 6954 3,5X13 Z - 
51 2235461 1  TAPPO OLIO 3/8" PVC - 
52 3209179 1  GUARNIZ.MOUSSE INTERRUTTORE MIX60 - 
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Part List: MIX 60 E3 
Item Codice Qty Prell.O (Euro) Descrizione 

0.1 3205927 1  MOTORIDUTTORE l\,1JX60 11OV-50HZ - 
1 2222010 1  VITE TE 8.8 5739 6X 25 Z - 
2 3213001 1  ANELLO PARAOLIO 56X40X 8 - 
3 3203954 2  VITE TE 8.8 5737 6X 55 Z - 
4 3213004 1  FLANGIA RIDUTTORE MIX 60 - 
5 2216332 1  GUARNIZIONE FLA.E-B*GUARNITAL  - 
7 2229500 1  LINGUETTA 8X7Xl5 - 
8 2204420 2  CUSCINETTO 6201 NIB - 
9 3213904 1  STAMP.INGRZ79 Ml.25 PLAST. - 
10 2229249 1  LINGUETTA 5X5Xl2 - 
11 3203797 I  PIGNONE Z.19 MIX 60 - 
13 3213003 1  CARCASSA RIDUTTORE MIX 60 - 
14 2207300 1  ANELLO  PARAOLIO  42X20X 7 - 
15 2237339 1  ANELLO EL.COMP.42X0,5H3,5-0,5 - 
16 2204442 1  CUSCINETTO 6004 2Z - 
17 3203933 1  CARC.E STAT.VI 10-50 MIX60 - 
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19 2204242 1  CUSCINETIO 6202 2Z - 
20 2291491 1  Contattare servizio vendita ricambi 
21 2291471 1  VENTOLA PLAST.MEC .71 FB71 - 
22 2222451 1  VITE AUTOF.TC 6954 3.5X9.5 Z - 
23 2291256 1  COPRIVENTOLA MEC-71 3F.ZN - 
24 2222973 1  VITE TE SPEC.M5Xl35 Z - 
25 3203934 1  QUADRO ELET.Vl 10-50 MIX60 - 
26 3203806 1  COMMUTATORE  B41NC  1211000 MOLV - 
27 3204782 1  SPINA 1P67 16A llOV SV - 
28 2222445 1  VITE AUTOF.TC PH 3,9X22 Z - 
29 3203821 1  GUARNIZIONE SCAT.4F FKL80/71 - 
30 2247300 1  SUPPORTO CONDENS .TlPO 80 - 
31 2222464 1  VITE TRILOB.TC PH M4Xl0 N - 
32 2285311 1  CONDENSATORE MF.40 V250 - 
33 3203809 1  RELE' VI 10 4051 81103303 FINDE - 
34 3203804 1  SCATOLA ELETT. MIX 60 - 
35 3203540 1  GUARNIZIONE 71X76 MEC 71 - 
36 2223260 2  DADO 5587 DIAM.6 Z - 
37 2224530 3  ROSETTA 6592 D1AM.6Xl2,5Z - 
38 2204550 1  CUSCINETTO 6205 - 
39 2227240 1  ANELLO ARRESTO 7435 E/30 - 
40 3203796 1  INGRANAGGIO  Z.58 MIX 60 - 
41 2204504 1  CUSCINETTO 6008 - 
42 2228818 1  SPINOTTO ACCIAIO 6Xl0 - 
43 2222013 1  VITE TE 8.8 5737 6X 40 Z - 
44 3203935 1  MOTORE VI 10-50 MIX 60 - 
46 2222458 1  VITE TRILOB.TC PH M4X6 N - 
47 3203795 1  ALBERO  CEN1RALE MIX 60 - 
48 3203067 1  ANELW C.72 D.42X30X0 ,3 - 
49 3200005 1  MICROINT.A ROTELLA FR617 PIZZATO  - 
50 3203807 1  CAPPUCCIO B4PRT1 MOLVENO - 
51 2235461 1  TAPPO OLIO 3/8" PVC - 
52 3209179 1  GUARNIZ.MOUSSE INTERRUTTORE MIX60 - 
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